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3660 SQ. FT., 2 YR OLD EXECUTIVE HOME
8 GAMBLE ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
Large ravine lot, hrdwd, marble, & ceramic fl rs, quartz 
counters...over $160,000 in upgrades! 18’ cathedral 
ceiling, custom built-ins and trims. 3 car garage.
$879,900   MLS W2112889   GambleStreet.ca  10-455-30

SPACIOUS 4+1 BEDROOM HOME
35 MORDEN NEILSON WAY, GEORGETOWN
Lovely home in a desirable subdivision within walking 
distance of ravine. Open concept fi nished basement. 
Lots of great living space here!
$527,900    MordenNeilsonWay.ca   MLSW2085649  11-082-30

BEAUTIFUL SEMI, JUST STEPS TO DOWNTOWN
18 MILL ST. W., ACTON
Gorgeous wide plank fl oors, exposed wood trims, wide 
baseboards and high ceilings. Recent roof shingles, 
eavestroughs and downspouts. Large lot with mature trees.
$259,900         MLS W2122123     18Mill.ca          11-027-90        

AMAZING CENTURY HOME!
19 McNABB ST., GEORGETOWN
This 1908 home has been renovated from top to bottom! 
Gourmet eat-in kitchen, main fl oor den/family room, three 
bedrooms, fi nished 3rd fl oor loft, large fi nished rec room.
$494,900   MLS W2116185    McNabbStreet.ca    11-033-30           

SATURDAY 
2-4 PMOPEN HOUSEOPEN HOUSE

CENTURY HOME WITH AMAZING ADDITION
41 BOWER ST., ACTON
Century old charm restored and improved in this extraordinary 
home! Gorgeous kit./great rm addition overlooking huge lot with 
inground pool. 5 bdrms + fi nished loft with ensuite. Bsmt nanny suite.
$774,900      MLSW2046120        41Bower.ca         11-079-90

POPULAR COUNTRY SQUIRE MODEL
54 DUNCAN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
Spacious 4 level, 4 bdrm home in a great neighbourhood. 
French doors open to private deck and large mature 
backyard.
$447,900        MLSW2113797        54Duncan.ca      11-216-30    

           

DROP DEAD GORGEOUS!
65 BERTON BLVD., GEORGETOWN
2700 sq. ft., 4 BR home w/tons of extras: Hi-end SS appliances 
w/pot fi ller above; hwd. on main; all bdrms have sep. bathrooms! 
Stunning new crown mouldings, baseboards & trim.
$539,900                  MLSW2124578                        11-257-30    

NEWNEW

SUNDAY 
2-4 PMOPEN HOUSEOPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 

2-4 PMOPEN HOUSEOPEN HOUSESATURDAY 
2-4 PMOPEN HOUSEOPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 

2-4 PMOPEN HOUSEOPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 
2-4 PMOPEN HOUSEOPEN HOUSE

SPACIOUS PARK AREA HOME
5 CHURCHILL CRES., GEORGETOWN
Three bedrooms, 2 kitchens, lots of upgrades and a beautiful 
yard - there’s lots to like here! Walkout to huge deck. Walk to 
downtown Georgetown.
$359,900      MLSW2093610    ChurchillCrescent.ca    11-171-30

           

LOWEST PRICED 2 BDRM IN THE BUILDING!
26 HALL RD., #208, GEORGETOWN
Great views overlooking trees. Walkout from living rm to 
balcony. Master with very large walk-in closet and a 3 pc 
ensuite with walk-in shower. There is also a 4 pc washroom
$244,900   MLS W2086203    RoyalAscotClub.ca   11-158-30

$244,900$244,900

PRIME PARK AREA!
47 CHARLES ST., GEORGETOWN
This great bungalow sits on a large tree-lined lot back-
ing onto the fairgrounds. Original oak strip fl ooring and 
wide trims. An easy walk to downtown Georgetown.
$454,900                          MLSW2125809                        11-259-30

LOW MAINTENANCE LOT!
22 CINDEBARKE TERRACE, GEORGETOWN
Big, beautiful, bright and charming home on an easy care lot. 
1/3 acre with trees, trees, trees at back. Wow-type kitchen; 
dark hardwood; 5 bedrooms! Check out the virtual tour!
$679,900        MLSW2114266      Cindebarke.ca         11-121-30 

$679,900$679,900 NEWNEW

DELIGHTFUL DOMINION GARDENS TOWNHOUSE
11 BRADLEY DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
Maple hardwood on main. New laminate in upper hall and 
large master with semi-ensuite. Nicely fi nished rec room. 
Cute yard w/gazebo. Appliances and many extras included.
$329,900        

           

NEWNEW

  
Elizabeth
Doell
Sales Representative 905-877-5165

www.lizsellshomes.com   
email: edoell@trebnet.com

BE CAREFUL...THIS IS SHARP!!
Gorgeous renovated home located within walking distance 
of the Lisgar GO station features a huge fenced lot, mani-
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